

शीर्ष मापक (पप) अन्तर्गत मानक डेटा से विवरण तक
तक पद्य निर्माण

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

E.E RWD WORKS

DIVISION

Patna

Patna Sadar

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

7744

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item (1) providing & laying
of cooking bench.
mark pillar

2 Nos vide MB-7729

page (28)

@ Rs 4981/-10/each Rs 9962/-10

Item (2) Reference pillar

8 Nos vide MB-7729

page (28)

3 Nos vide TMB P-~~18~~ (19)

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11 Nos					
@ Rs 2311.57/each					Rs 25427.00
Item (3) clearing and grubbing					
Load Land (by manual)					
- do - do - E/L					
0.563 Hect vide MB-7729					
page (28)					
@ Rs 76926.08/Hect					Rs 43309.00
Item (4) Dismantling of cc					
parment a -					
do - do - E/L					
90.00 m ³ vide MB-7729					
page (28)					
@ Rs 1808.54/m ³					Rs 162769.00
Item (5) Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
- do - do - E/L					
Qty. 213.746 vide MB-					
page (2)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@ 15	261.18/m ³			155826.00
Item (6) Construction of subgrade with exposed metal. earth shoulder					
- do - do - C/L					
		Qty. 213.746 m ³			
		vide TMB - P - (21)			
@ 15 261.					
Item (6) construction of subgrade earth shoulder					
- do - do - C/L					
		Qty. 1271.025 m ³			
		vide TMB P - (20)			
@ 15 264.72/m ³					15336529.00
Item (7) Construction of granular sub-base by providy					
- do - do - C/L					
		Qty - 96.325 m ³			
		vide TMB P - (22)			

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Qty - 1730.552/m ³				
vide TMB - P. (21)				
@ 159402.83/m ³				P 16270275.00

Item (11) Reinforced cement concrete M-15 grade kilometer - do - do - E/L

(1) Km stone
5 Nos vide TMB.
page (22)

@ 153043.37/cach P 15220200

Item (12) R.C.C M-15 grade kilometer stone - do - do - E/L

(1) 200 m stone
11.00 Nos vide TMB P. (22)

@ 15834.37/cach P 9178200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item (13) Provision for fixing of typical MMSST information Board					
- do - do - E/I					
Qty - 3 Nos vid TMB P (22)					
@ Rs 11858.91/each Rs 35577.00					

item (14) printing New letters and figures of my					
- do - do - E/I					

Qty - 88.00 Nos					
vide TMB P (22)					
@ Rs 0.86/each Rs 68.00					

item (15) Retro reflectorized traffic sign primarily					
- do - do - E/I					

600mm equilateral triangle					
2 Nos vide MB-7729					
P - (30)					
@ Rs 4238.93/each Rs 8478.00					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (23) P.C.C. M-20 in					
drainage course					
- do - do - E/L					
Qty - 403.190 m ³					
vide TMB P- (25)					
@ Rs 8298.88/m ³					Rs 3346025.00
Item (24) Providing & laying					
troubled apron for					
bed protection					
- do - do - E/L					
Qty - 131.40 m ³					
vide TMB P- (25)					
@ Rs 4775.95/m ³					Rs 627560.00
Item (25) Providing and laying					
L.C.C. Pipe NP3					
(1000 mm ϕ)					
- do - do - E/L					
Qty - 187.50 m ³					
vide TMB P- (26)					
@ Rs 7756.61/m ³					Rs 1454364.00

Continuation

42
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (26) P.C.C. 1920 in Sub-structure complete - do - do - E/L.					
Qty - 30.34 m ³					
vide TMB P- (26)					
@ Rs 8612.15/m ³					Rs 261293.00
Item (27) providing and laying RCC Pipe NPS (600 mm ϕ) - do - do - E/L.					
Qty - 15.00 m.					
vide TMB P- (26)					
@ Rs 3283.31/m					Rs 49259.00
Item (28) painting on parapet wall (Black & white) - do - do - E/L.					
Qty - 24.96 m ²					
vide TMB P- (27)					
@ Rs 137.55/m ²					Rs 3433.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item (29) plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
-do - do E/L					
Qty 213.88 m ²					
vide TMB P- (27)					
@ Rs 225.38/m ²					Rs 48204.00
item (30) painting two coats on new concrete surface					
-do - do - E/L					
Qty 213.88 m ²					
vide TMB P- (27)					
@ Rs 137.55/m ²					Rs 29419.00
item (31) Filling in foundation trenches as per					
-do - do - E/L					
Qty 365.98 m ³					
vide TMB P- (27) (28)					
@ Rs 724.71/m ³					Rs 265229.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (27) Construction of promenade					
Sub: brick lay promenade					
do do E/L.					
Qty. 36.683 m ³					
vide TMB P- (28)					
@ Rs 3165.23/m ³					Rs 116109.80 Rs 116110.00
Item (28) C.C. Pavement (19.30)					
Construction of concrete road					
do do E/L.					
Qty. 69.697 m ³					
vide TMB P- (29)					
@ Rs 9402.87/m ³					Rs 655342.00 Rs 655352.00
Item (29) provision to laying filter material					
do do E/L.					
Qty. 24.00 m ³					
vide TMB P- (29)					
@ Rs 4604.03/m ³					Rs 110497.00

Continuation

Continuation

46
Sch. XI V-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.36 mm to below = 2.91 m ³					
@ Rs 264					
@ 10% Rs 264.78/m ³					Rs 77.10
(3) G.S.R. - II					
2.64 mm					
2.64 mm to 9.50 mm = 0.392 m ³					
@ 10% Rs 901.46/m ³					Rs 35.20
9.5 mm to 2.36 mm = 0.28 m ³					
@ 10% Rs 429.97/m ³					Rs 12.00
2.36 mm to below = 0.448 m ³					
@ 10% Rs 144.78/m ³					Rs 6.50
(4) W.B.M. - III					
53 mm to 22.40 mm = 7.324 m ³					
@ 10% Rs 1102.04/m ³					Rs 805.70
sc mat type B = 1.453 m ³					
@ 10% Rs 429.97/m ³					Rs 62.50
(5) C.C. pavement M-30					
chip A = 13.78 m ³					
@ 10% Rs 901.46/m ³					Rs 1242.20

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation